ATX-100S Series Connectivity Wire Harness Tester
Main Features Application
Product Specification（ATX-100S）
Model ATX-64S ATX-128S ATX-256S ATX-512S
Max. Test Points 64 128 256 512
Number of Test Port 2 4 8 16
Type of Test Port Omron 64-pin buckle type header connector（XG4A-6434）
Test Data Storage 20,000 test schemes and 40,000,000 test data can be stored

Note ： more channels can be quickly
expanded
Order Information：
●ATX-64S：64-point connectivity wire harness tester
●ATX-128S：128-point connectivity wire harness tester
●ATX-256S：256-point connectivity wire harness tester
●ATX-512S：512-point connectivity wire harness tester
●RS232,USB etc. Interface and remote control
softwatre
●Transfer box, transfer board
●Dotting machine